Copyright © Bridgetek Pte Ltd 1
ICT-040X-04A Series Capacitive Touch Panels Datasheet
Version 1.0
Document Reference No.: BRT_000452   Clearance No.: BRT#230
1 Introduction
The ICT-040X-04A series capacitive touch
panels are elegantly designed devices
tailored for modern workplaces and smart

Version 1.0
Document Reference No.: BRT_000452   Clearance No.: BRT#230
2 Part Number/Ordering Information/Package Content
Part No. Description
ICT-0401-04A Intelligent Capacitive Touch 4 inch 1-Button Device
ICT-0402-04A Intelligent Capacitive Touch 4 inch 2-Button Device
ICT-0403-04A Intelligent Capacitive Touch 4 inch 3-Button Device
ICT-0404-04A Intelligent Capacitive Touch 4 inch 4-Button Device
PA-0015-00A
Accessory, Rear Cover Mounting Bracket
(Included in package, optional for additional purchases)
PA-0014-00A
Accessory, Wall Box Mounting Bracket
(Not included in package, optional for purchases)
LA-0301-01A
Accessory, RJ12-JST Cable (5m) for ICT40 device
(Not included in package, optional for purchases)
Table 1 - Part Number/Ordering Information
 Part No. Description Quantity
Device
ICT-0401-04A/
ICT-0402-04A/
ICT-0403-04A/
ICT-0404-04A
ICT40 Device
1
Mounting
Accessory
PA-0015-00A Rear Cover Mounting Bracket 1
Table 2 - Package Content
Copyright © Bridgetek Pte Ltd 4
ICT-040X-04A Series Capacitive Touch Panels Datasheet
Version 1.0
Document Reference No.: BRT_000452   Clearance No.: BRT#230
Table of Contents
1 Introduction ............................................................. 1